TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- APR 8-10, 2022

GATEWAY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, JACKSONVILLE, FL

MATCH NO. 7 -- CF NMC MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1
2
3

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

HIGH MASTER -- POLICE/SERVICE

1
2
3

HIGH MASTER -- CIVILIAN

OOk, WNPRE

114 Shue, Jon
113 Gregoire, Jason
109 Buckman, Walker

114 Shue, Jon

118 Standard, Mate
214 Price, Stephen
119 Grove, Ed

222 Liu, Shelly

114 Shue, Jon

316 Liming, Chris
113 Gregoire, Jason
114 Shue, Jon

120 Kingery, Joshua
111 Clegg, Carl
215 Pena, Nestor

112 Kupar, Daniel
315 Fleming, Wes
116 Silva, Tony
213 Chang, Joe
110 Erickson, Randy
314 Dorman, Al

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

©O© oo NO UL WN

=
o

214 Price, Stephen
117 Fanucci, Robert
119 Grove, Ed

211 Hollingshead, John
118 Standard, Mate
212 Latzgo, Julie

217 Roe, Douglas

216 Trang, Hiem

210 Bertrand, Paul
313 Vogel, Robert

EXPERT -- POLICE/SERVICE

1

2
3
4

316 Liming, Chris
218 Ragsdale, Jack
310 Reed, Brian
209 Rhiel, Clark

(51 COMPETITORS)

295
291
290

295
274
283
278
277
295
275
201
295

286
283
280

(7 COMPETITORS)

283
282
282
281
278
275

13 x
13 x
9 X

13 x
9 X
5 x
9 X
8 X
13 x
3 X
13 x
13 x

(5 COMPETITORS)

10 x
11 x
5x

5 x
12 x
7 X
6 X
5 x
6 X

(10 COMPETITORS)

283
281
278
277
274
272
268
257
254
250

5 x
10 x
9 x
9 X
9 x
5 x
5 x
7 X
4 x
3 X

(4 COMPETITORS)

275
272
270
253

3 X
5 x
6 X
5 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Civilian

High Police

High Service

High Veteran

First High Master - Police/Service

First High Master - Civilian

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories

First Expert - Police/Service



EXPERT -- CIVILIAN (7 COMPETITORS)

1 220 Davis, Tom 279 9 x First Expert - Civilian
2 208 Goodman, Mark 277 8 X
3 222 Liu, Shelly 277 8 X
4 122 Hathcox, Robert 273 7 X
5 121 Alleyne, Kelvin 266 5 X
6 312 Fleming, James 248 4 x
7 318 Garcia, Dennis 240 3 X

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES (9 COMPETITORS)

1 206 Gill, Russell 259 2 x  First SharpshooterMarksman - All Categories
2 317 Demi, Todd 258 4 x  Second SharpshooterMarksman - All Categories
3 123 McKean, Mark 254 2 X
4 124 Johnston, Harrison 253 3 x
5 106 Herring, Francis 248 1x
6 207 Knerr, Jill 247 2 X
7 311 Adams, Ryan 246 0 x
8 223 Knerr, James 224 1x
9 108 Thomas, Gene 222 2 X
.22 CAL ONLY
319 Yoke, Lake 274 10 x First .22 Cal Only
221 Price, Marcella 266 2 X Second .22 Cal Only
219 Rhiel, Cheryl 253 1x
205 Hollingshead, Donna 250 4 x
105 Sharf, Brian 248 2 X
204 Newcomer, Linda 246 3 x
203 Gray, Martha 233 3 X
107 Andrews, Jeff 206 3 x

202 Garcia, Luis 201 1x



